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STANDARD STAIR TREADS

3D DRAWING

SIZE WEIGHT

36" 115 lbs

I N F O R M A T I O N  T A B L E

48"

60"

72"

153 lbs

191 lbs

229 lbs

REINFORCING REBAR

15 M

15 M

15 M

15 M

3 x 15M

NOTE : CUSTOM LENGTHS TO 96" AVAILABLE

3 x 15M

3 x 15M

3 x 15M

WIDTH

12"

12"

12"

12"

THICKNESS

3"

3"

3"

3"

I N S E R T  L O C A T I O N S

A = 5 3/4" UNLESS SPECIFIED:

B = EQUAL UNLESS SPECIFIED:

F = EQUAL UNLESS SPECIFIED:

STANDARD STAIR TREADS:
- LIGHT SANDBLAST AND EXPOSED AGGREGATE

(ALSO AVAILABLE WITH BROOM FINISH AND NOSING TROWEL
- SEE TROWELED TOP STAIR TREAD DRAWING)

AVAILABLE FINISHES EXPOSED AGGREGATE, LIGHT SANDBLAST

MEDIUM SANDBLAST, BROOM FINISH

AVAILABLE NOSING BROOM FINISH, COLOURED CONCRETE,

QUANTITY

COLOUR (NATURAL)

FERRULE LOOP INSERT

DIMENSION

ANTI-SLIP TROWELED DETAILS,

POLISHED & TERRAZZO, MEDIUM SANDBLAST

COLOURED CONCRETE ALSO AVAILABLE

3/8" FERRULE L - INSERT"

CUSTOM NOSING

STEEL FORM – TAPERED SIDES
INSERT LOCATIONS ARE +/- ¼” (ALLOW FOR VARIANCE IN BRACKETS)
(CUSTOM SQUARE SIDES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
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